
0 12 24 36 48 60 72 84 96 108 120 132 144 156 168

time (hrs)

LDLD|25°C (6hr:6hr:6hr:6hr)

Style

Stamen

Ovary

Style

Stamen

Ovary

0 12 24 36 48 60 72 84 96 108 120 132 144 156 168
time (hrs)

LDLD|25°C (6hr:6hr:4hr:8hr)

0

6

12

18

0

6

12

18

0

6

12

18

0

6

12

18

0

6

12

18

0

6

12

18

0

6

12

18

Ovary
Stamen
Style

A

B


